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• Business Overview

• Key Milestones

• Group Structure

• Financial Highlights

• Investment Merits

• ESG Presentation
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High Tech Cleanroom Gloves

Premium Healthcare Gloves

Cleanroom Consumables

Manufacturing
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Eco Medi Glove Products 

(Shenzhen) Co. Ltd. 

Cleanroom &

Healthcare Gloves

Riverstone Holdings Limited

(Investment Holding)

Riverstone Resources

Sdn Bhd

Cleanroom &

Healthcare Gloves

Protective Technology

Co. Ltd.

Cleanroom Gloves

Riverstone Cleanroom

Products Sdn Bhd

(fka Riverstone Industrial

Products Sdn Bhd)

Cleanroom

Consumables

Riverstone Resources

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Distribution Cleanroom

Gloves

Eco Medi Glove Sdn

Bhd

Cleanroom &

Healthcare Gloves

Riverstone Resources

(Wuxi) Co. Ltd.

Cleanroom Gloves
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Riverstone Resources (The 

Philippines)



MALAYSIA (TAIPING)

    ECO MEDI GLOVE SDN BHD

MALAYSIA (BUKIT BERUNTUNG) 

RIVERSTONE RESOURCES SDN BHD

MALAYSIA BUKIT BERUNTUNG)

   RIVERSTONE CLEANROOM PRODUCTS SDN BHD

fka RIVERSTONE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS SDN BHD

MALAYSIA (TAIPING)

RIVERSTONE RESOURCES SDN BHD
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CHINA
RIVERSTONE RESOURCES (WUXI) COMPANY  LIMITED

THAILAND
PROTECTIVE TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
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*Totaled figures may have some discrepancy due to 
rounding

1,072,833

390,089

358,687

278,043

89,783

84,573

FY2024
(RM'000)

4Q FY2024
(RM'000)

286,932 70,044
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Social 

Compliance
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'21

5%* saving target
10%*

14%*

19%*

'22
'23

'24
'25

23%*
Using '20 as 

baseline

0%

WATER 

RECYCLING 

SYSTEM

PROCESS 

OPTIMISATION

RAINWATER 

HARVESTING

REDUCE 

FREQUENCY OF

PRODUCT 

COLOUR 

CHANGEOVER

*All % water savings are calculated by using '20 as the baseline.

'20

• Reduce water withdrawal • Reduce water consumption

REDUCE WATER USAGE

Future FutureOngoingExisting
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'21

2%* saving target

4%*

6%*

8%*

'22
'23

'24

'20

'25

10%*

0%

CHILLER 

IMPROVEMENT  

PROJECT

1) REDUCE

FREQUENCY OF

PRODUCT 

COLOUR 

CHANGEOVER**

2) INSTALL SMART METER 

TO MONITOR REAL-TIME 

CONSUMPTION EFFICIENCY

IMPLEMENTING 

HYBRID MOTOR

IMPROVEMENT 

ON PACKING 

AREA FRESH 

PAD COOLING 

SYSTEM 

*All % electricity savings are calculated by using '20 as the baseline.

Using '20 as 

baseline

• The ongoing projects conserve electricity
**Restarting equipment requires 

higher electricity consumption 

REDUCE ELECTRICITY CONSUMPTION

Ongoing FutureOngoingOngoing
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Reduce 

WASTE

"When different product colours are requested, 

WASTE is created due to PRODUCT CHANGEOVER" 

 Reduced Product Colour Options = Fewer Changeovers = Waste is Minimised

'22 '25

Colour ChangeoverReduce Frequency of Product

3 years target

Current Colour Options    Fewer Colour Options

Target: reduce waste by 50% 

Objective: Sales team to encourage customers to reduce glove colour options.

REDUCE WASTAGE
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Solar panel

Biomass
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•
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• Built our own workers' hostel 

equipped with gymnasium, indoor 

sports arena, first aid room, barber 

shops, grocery shops, and laundry 

services.
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• Provide fair and competitive 

remuneration with comprehensive 

benefits to our employees

• Periodically reward employees with 

incentives on top of annual increment 

and bonus

• Provide all employee with insurance 

and medical benefits

• Provide technical and soft skills 

training, language classes, and local 

cultural adaptation classes to all local 

and foreign employees.

• Continue to support our employees to 

pursue higher education.

• Arrange customer and supplier site 

visits to provide different industry 

exposures. 



• Occasionally buy and distribute packaged 

meals to underprivileged groups
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COMMITTEES

BOARD STRUCTURE

•

Voluntary Quarterly Financial Reporting

•

•
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ESG COMMITTEE

MANAGEMENT DIVERSITY

•

•
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THANK  YOU
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